Miniature Damped Accelerometer Series
offers Wide Range of Applications
developed & manufactured by
Kyowa Electronic Instruments Co. Ltd.,
Tuesday 31 May, 2005
Presented by
KYOWA Electronic Instruments Co. Ltd & ZSE GmbH
Mitsutaka Kanehira, chief engineer

-20
-10
0
10
100 1000 10000
Frequency [Hz]
[d
B
]
with Kyowa’s on-board DAS, DIS-3000B
ASE-A Series Offers Many Ranges
New Damped Accelerometer ASE-A Series
Model Range
ASE-A-2 +/- 19.61 m/s2 (+/- 2 g)
ASE-A-5 +/- 49.03 m/s2 (+/- 5 g)
ASE-A-10 +/- 98.07 m/s2 (+/- 10 g)
ASE-A-20 +/- 196.1 m/s2 (+/- 20 g)
ASE-A-50 +/- 490.3 m/s2 (+/- 50 g)
ASE-A-100 +/- 980.7 m/s2 (+/- 100 g)
ASE-A-200 +/- 1961 m/s2 (+/- 200 g)
ASE-A-500 +/- 4903 m/s2 (+/- 500 g)
ASE-A-1K +/- 9807 m/s2 (+/- 1000 g)
Photo by courtesy of
National Organization for Automotive Safety & Victims’ Aid
New Damped Accelerometer ASE-A Series